Praha, Podoli (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 25.02.2012
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#

IJméno

Debnar Martin (1992)
Kocar Lukas (1992)

Kalus Jifi (1993)

Tomédsek Lukas (1988)
Svéchota Ondrej (1993)
Kabrhel Tomas (1992)
Maiwaelder Lukas (1991)
Linduska Frantisek (1994)
Patak Pavel (1971)
Langhammer Jakub (1992)
Kucera Vitézslav (1993)
Drazan Jaroslav (1981)
Beran Jan (1988)
Maruska Jindfich (1979)
Sommer Vojtéch (1996)
Novotny Jan (1978)
Kufikovd Petra (1991)
Spélensky Robert (1994)
Zimovjanova Tereza (1995)
Kucera Jan (1981)

Novak Lukas (1996)
Vesely Petr (1990)
Rautenkranc Miroslav (1964)
Culik Tomas (1995)
CihlaF Zdislav (1964)
Kratky Stépén (1995)
Hajek Lukag (1995)
Grabmiiller Soldati Aneta (1993)
Vesely Miroslav (1963)
Bartos$ Petr (1978)
Kostohryz Martin (1996)
Vitovd Linda (1993)

Vitd Martin (1995)
Sedlacek Ondrej (1982)
Ottenschliger Oto (1995)
Dietrich Jakub (1996)
CihlaF Jan (1970)

Knedla Dennis (1995)
Lazar Marek (1977)
Hordk Jaromir (1966)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
EKOL ELITE TT

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
Tj Dukla Praha

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
GALANT BRNO

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN
Krusnoman TT Litvinov
EKOL ELITE TT

HISPORT Team

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN

TJ BIZU JBC

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

HISPORT Team

TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou
OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

USK PRAHA

TK M. Budéjovice

TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou
GLASSMAN TT

SK TRIATLON VYSOKE MYTO
E.ON Triatlon Team

TT LOKO BEROUN

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

LABE TRI CLUB

GLASSMAN TT

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN

HISPORT Team

E.ON Triatlon Team

Trisk €B

KruSnoman Triathlon Team Litvinov
Krusnoman Triathlon Team Litvinov
TT LOKO BEROUN

Titan sport club Zlin

NOVIS TK PRAHA

DIANA Sport

Cas

00:20:11,00
00:20:43,00
00:20:54,00
00:21:08,00
00:21:21,00
00:21:35,00
00:21:47,00
00:21:47,00
00:21:57,00
00:22:30,00
00:22:35,00
00:22:37,00
00:22:40,00
00:22:54,00
00:22:57,00
00:23:06,00
00:23:08,00
00:23:18,00
00:23:20,00
00:23:21,00
00:23:34,00
00:23:40,00
00:23:46,00
00:23:53,00
00:24:04,00
00:24:06,00
00:24:06,00
00:24:07,00
00:24:10,00
00:24:16,00
00:24:24,00
00:24:25,00
00:24:28,00
00:24:34,00
00:24:35,00
00:24:53,00
00:24:54,00
00:24:59,00
00:25:07,00
00:25:07,00

Plavéni
00:04:44,00(6)
00:04:39,00(4)
00:04:35,00(2)
00:04:44,00(7)

00:05:00,00(14)
00:04:39,00(3)
00:04:54,00(10)
00:04:34,00(1)
00:04:42,00(5)
00:05:09,00(20)
00:04:57,00(12)
00:06:30,00(64)
00:05:05,00(18)
00:05:35,00(39)
00:04:56,00(11)
00:05:46,00(47)
00:05:02,00(15)
00:04:59,00(13)
00:04:50,00(8)
00:05:23,00(31)
00:05:11,00(21)
00:05:12,00(23)
00:05:43,00(43)
00:05:32,00(37)
00:05:51,00(51)
00:05:24,00(32)
00:05:46,00(46)
00:05:02,00(16)
00:06:17,00(60)
00:05:06,00(19)
00:05:25,00(33)
00:05:12,00(22)
00:05:40,00(41)
00:06:02,00(56)
00:06:10,00(58)
00:04:51,00(9)
00:07:44,00(77)
00:05:47,00(48)
00:06:29,00(63)
00:05:19,00(28)

B&h
00:15:27,00(1)
00:16:04,00(2)
00:16:19,00(4)
00:16:24,00(6)
00:16:21,00(5)
00:16:56,00(8)
00:16:53,00(7)

00:17:13,00(10)
00:17:15,00(11)
00:17:21,00(14)
00:17:38,00(16)
00:16:07,00(3)
00:17:35,00(15)
00:17:19,00(12)
00:18:01,00(20)
00:17:20,00(13)
00:18:06,00(22)
00:18:19,00(24)
00:18:30,00(30)
00:17:58,00(19)
00:18:23,00(27)
00:18:28,00(29)
00:18:03,00(21)
00:18:21,00(26)
00:18:13,00(23)
00:18:42,00(33)
00:18:20,00(25)
00:19:05,00(37)
00:17:53,00(17)
00:19:10,00(38)
00:18:59,00(36)
00:19:13,00(40)
00:18:48,00(35)
00:18:32,00(31)
00:18:25,00(28)
00:20:02,00(48)
00:17:10,00(9)
00:19:12,00(39)
00:18:38,00(32)
00:19:48,00(44)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Vit Jakub (1990)
Vachulkova Petra (1993)
Materna Jan (1971)
Prokop Tomas (1996)
Heretik Peter (1987)
Chripko Oliver (1993)
Zahradnickova Marika (1994)
Houra Tomas (1996)
Pechar Matyas (1995)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Vana Jan (1996)

Medlik Jan (1991)

Vaverka Pavel (1996)
Harabi$ Zbynék (1965)
Polackova Pavlina (1996)
Rudolf Tomas (1972)

Novy Pavel (1969)

Francke Petra (1982)
Pokorna Anna (1995)
Vencaélek Zdenék (1960)
BROTHANEK Antonin (1972)
Hejtikova Gabriela (1981)
Markova Michaela (1988)
Moravec Simon (1994)
Zahradnikova Lenka (1994)
Kukal Jifi (1994)

Karna Anna (1995)
Fritscheova Aneta (1992)
Peleskova Gabriela (1996)
Vachulkova Stépanka (1996)
KotéSovcova Anna (1996)
Kufikova Eva (1965)

Kufik Bronislav (1965)
Matoskova Lenka (1974)
Hampejs Jifi (1959)
Suchanova Katefina (1995)
Uxa Tomas (1965)

Janak Karel (1957)
Svandovaé Lenka (1973)
Macek Tomas (1971)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Moudra Veronika (1993)
Kalus Jaroslav (1983)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Cykloservis Petr

E-On triatlon team
CYKLOADAM RACING

TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou

TITAN TRILIFE
GALANT BRNO

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ
OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ
Trisk CB

SDH Valdice

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
Titan sport club Zlin
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
ENERGY TEAM

TRI STAR KUCERA
HISPORT Team

MP Dukla Praha

TT Trnava
TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou
OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

TRI SPORT TEAM
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

KruSnoman Triathlon Team Litvinov
E-On triatlon team

Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE

TRI-CLUB JABLONEC a/Nisou

Majak Jablonec nad Nisou
SK DNF

TT LOKO Beroun

Titan sport club Zlin

VSK FTVS PRAHA

TJ SPARTAK TREBIC
Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE

00:25:09,00
00:25:10,00
00:25:17,00
00:25:18,00
00:25:19,00
00:25:20,00
00:25:42,00
00:25:49,00
00:26:21,00
00:26:27,00
00:26:30,00
00:26:46,00
00:26:47,00
00:27:03,00
00:27:22,00
00:27:22,00
00:27:34,00
00:27:36,00
00:27:37,00
00:27:54,00
00:27:55,00
00:28:04,00
00:28:08,00
00:28:31,00
00:28:36,00
00:28:38,00
00:28:48,00
00:28:53,00
00:28:57,00
00:29:15,00
00:29:22,00
00:29:32,00
00:29:43,00
00:29:53,00
00:30:11,00
00:30:38,00
00:30:42,00
00:31:52,00
00:32:04,00
00:32:11,00
00:33:05,00
00:33:34,00
00:34:51,00

00:07:14,00(73)
00:05:14,00(24)
00:05:58,00(53)
00:05:21,00(29)
00:05:49,00(49)
00:05:02,00(17)
00:05:25,00(35)
00:07:03,00(70)
00:06:17,00(61)
00:05:16,00(27)
00:05:16,00(26)
00:05:40,00(42)
00:06:21,00(62)
00:07:29,00(76)
00:05:44,00(44)
00:05:46,00(45)
00:06:09,00(57)
00:05:25,00(34)
00:05:38,00(40)
00:07:56,00(79)
00:07:09,00(71)
00:06:59,00(68)
00:06:16,00(59)
00:05:32,00(38)
00:06:02,00(55)
00:08:01,00(80)
00:05:29,00(36)
00:05:14,00(25)
00:07:47,00(78)
00:05:22,00(30)
00:05:51,00(50)
00:08:36,00(82)
00:07:25,00(75)
00:05:59,00(54)
00:07:11,00(72)
00:05:55,00(52)
00:08:55,00(83)
00:06:56,00(67)
00:07:02,00(69)
00:08:27,00(81)
00:07:14,00(74)
00:06:43,00(65)
00:10:38,00(84)

00:17:55,00(18)
00:19:56,00(45)
00:19:19,00(41)
00:19:57,00(46)
00:19:30,00(42)
00:20:18,00(51)
00:20:17,00(50)
00:18:46,00(34)
00:20:04,00(49)
00:21:11,00(59)
00:21:14,00(60)
00:21:06,00(57)
00:20:26,00(52)
00:19:34,00(43)
00:21:38,00(63)
00:21:36,00(62)
00:21:25,00(61)
00:22:11,00(67)
00:21:59,00(66)
00:19:58,00(47)
00:20:46,00(54)
00:21:05,00(56)
00:21:52,00(65)
00:22:59,00(70)
00:22:34,00(69)
00:20:37,00(53)
00:23:19,00(72)
00:23:39,00(74)
00:21:10,00(58)
00:23:53,00(76)
00:23:31,00(73)
00:20:56,00(55)
00:22:18,00(68)
00:23:54,00(77)
00:23:00,00(71)
00:24:43,00(79)
00:21:47,00(64)
00:24:56,00(80)
00:25:02,00(81)
00:23:44,00(75)
00:25:51,00(82)
00:26:51,00(83)
00:24:13,00(78)



84 Benegové Vaclava (1967) CZE Trisk ¢B 00:35:56,00 00:06:53,00(66) 00:29:03,00(84)
DNF Novak Petr (1972) CZE TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou 00:06:29,00()

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:06



