

Praha, Podolí (Aquatlon, ČP) - Celkově, 25.02.2012



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Debnar Martin (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:20:11,00	00:04:44,00(6)	00:15:27,00(1)
2	Kočař Lukáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:20:43,00	00:04:39,00(4)	00:16:04,00(2)
3	Kalus Jiří (1993)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	00:20:54,00	00:04:35,00(2)	00:16:19,00(4)
4	Tomášek Lukáš (1988)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:21:08,00	00:04:44,00(7)	00:16:24,00(6)
5	Svěchota Ondřej (1993)	CZE	Tj Dukla Praha	00:21:21,00	00:05:00,00(14)	00:16:21,00(5)
6	Kabrhel Tomáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:21:35,00	00:04:39,00(3)	00:16:56,00(8)
7	Maiwaelder Lukáš (1991)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	00:21:47,00	00:04:54,00(10)	00:16:53,00(7)
8	Linduška František (1994)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:21:47,00	00:04:34,00(1)	00:17:13,00(10)
9	Paták Pavel (1971)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	00:21:57,00	00:04:42,00(5)	00:17:15,00(11)
10	Langhammer Jakub (1992)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:22:30,00	00:05:09,00(20)	00:17:21,00(14)
11	Kučera Vítězslav (1993)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	00:22:35,00	00:04:57,00(12)	00:17:38,00(16)
12	Dražan Jaroslav (1981)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:22:37,00	00:06:30,00(64)	00:16:07,00(3)
13	Beran Jan (1988)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	00:22:40,00	00:05:05,00(18)	00:17:35,00(15)
14	Maruška Jindřich (1979)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:22:54,00	00:05:35,00(39)	00:17:19,00(12)
15	Sommer Vojtěch (1996)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:22:57,00	00:04:56,00(11)	00:18:01,00(20)
16	Novotný Jan (1978)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:23:06,00	00:05:46,00(47)	00:17:20,00(13)
17	Kuřiková Petra (1991)	CZE	TJ BIŽUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou	00:23:08,00	00:05:02,00(15)	00:18:06,00(22)
18	Spálenský Robert (1994)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:23:18,00	00:04:59,00(13)	00:18:19,00(24)
19	Zimovjanová Tereza (1995)	CZE	USK PRAHA	00:23:20,00	00:04:50,00(8)	00:18:30,00(30)
20	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	TK M. Budějovice	00:23:21,00	00:05:23,00(31)	00:17:58,00(19)
21	Novák Lukáš (1996)	CZE	TJ BIŽUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou	00:23:34,00	00:05:11,00(21)	00:18:23,00(27)
22	Veselý Petr (1990)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	00:23:40,00	00:05:12,00(23)	00:18:28,00(29)
23	Rautenkranc Miroslav (1964)	CZE	SK TRIATLON VYSOKÉ MÝTO	00:23:46,00	00:05:43,00(43)	00:18:03,00(21)
24	Čulík Tomáš (1995)	CZE	E.ON Triatlon Team	00:23:53,00	00:05:32,00(37)	00:18:21,00(26)
25	Cihlář Zdislav (1964)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:24:04,00	00:05:51,00(51)	00:18:13,00(23)
26	Krátký Štěpán (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:24:06,00	00:05:24,00(32)	00:18:42,00(33)
27	Hájek Lukáš (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:24:06,00	00:05:46,00(46)	00:18:20,00(25)
28	Grabmüller Soldati Aneta (1993)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	00:24:07,00	00:05:02,00(16)	00:19:05,00(37)
29	Veselý Miroslav (1963)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	00:24:10,00	00:06:17,00(60)	00:17:53,00(17)
30	Bartoš Petr (1978)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	00:24:16,00	00:05:06,00(19)	00:19:10,00(38)
31	Kostohryz Martin (1996)	CZE		00:24:24,00	00:05:25,00(33)	00:18:59,00(36)
32	Vítová Linda (1993)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:24:25,00	00:05:12,00(22)	00:19:13,00(40)
33	Vítů Martin (1995)	CZE	E.ON Triatlon Team	00:24:28,00	00:05:40,00(41)	00:18:48,00(35)
34	Sedláček Ondřej (1982)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:24:34,00	00:06:02,00(56)	00:18:32,00(31)
35	Ottenschläger Oto (1995)	CZE	Krušnoman Triathlon Team Litvínov	00:24:35,00	00:06:10,00(58)	00:18:25,00(28)
36	Dietrich Jakub (1996)	CZE	Krušnoman Triathlon Team Litvínov	00:24:53,00	00:04:51,00(9)	00:20:02,00(48)
37	Cihlář Jan (1970)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:24:54,00	00:07:44,00(77)	00:17:10,00(9)
38	Knedla Dennis (1995)	CZE	Titan sport club Zlín	00:24:59,00	00:05:47,00(48)	00:19:12,00(39)
39	Lazar Marek (1977)	CZE	NOVIS TK PRAHA	00:25:07,00	00:06:29,00(63)	00:18:38,00(32)
40	Horák Jaromír (1966)	CZE	DIANA Sport	00:25:07,00	00:05:19,00(28)	00:19:48,00(44)

41	Vít Jakub (1990)	CZE	Cykloservis Petr	00:25:09,00	00:07:14,00(73)	00:17:55,00(18)
42	Vachulková Petra (1993)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	00:25:10,00	00:05:14,00(24)	00:19:56,00(45)
43	Materna Jan (1971)	CZE	CYKLOADAM RACING	00:25:17,00	00:05:58,00(53)	00:19:19,00(41)
44	Prokop Tomáš (1996)	CZE	TJ BIŽUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou	00:25:18,00	00:05:21,00(29)	00:19:57,00(46)
45	Heretik Peter (1987)	SVK		00:25:19,00	00:05:49,00(49)	00:19:30,00(42)
46	Chripko Oliver (1993)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:25:20,00	00:05:02,00(17)	00:20:18,00(51)
47	Zahradníčková Marika (1994)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	00:25:42,00	00:05:25,00(35)	00:20:17,00(50)
48	Houra Tomáš (1996)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:25:49,00	00:07:03,00(70)	00:18:46,00(34)
49	Pechar Matyáš (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:26:21,00	00:06:17,00(61)	00:20:04,00(49)
50	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:26:27,00	00:05:16,00(27)	00:21:11,00(59)
51	Váňa Jan (1996)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:26:30,00	00:05:16,00(26)	00:21:14,00(60)
52	Medlík Jan (1991)	CZE	SDH Valdice	00:26:46,00	00:05:40,00(42)	00:21:06,00(57)
53	Vaverka Pavel (1996)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:26:47,00	00:06:21,00(62)	00:20:26,00(52)
54	Harabiš Zbyněk (1965)	CZE	Titan sport club Zlín	00:27:03,00	00:07:29,00(76)	00:19:34,00(43)
55	Poláčková Pavlína (1996)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:27:22,00	00:05:44,00(44)	00:21:38,00(63)
56	Rudolf Tomáš (1972)	CZE	ENERGY TEAM	00:27:22,00	00:05:46,00(45)	00:21:36,00(62)
57	Nový Pavel (1969)	CZE	TRI STAR KUČERA	00:27:34,00	00:06:09,00(57)	00:21:25,00(61)
58	Francke Petra (1982)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:27:36,00	00:05:25,00(34)	00:22:11,00(67)
59	Pokorná Anna (1995)	CZE	MP Dukla Praha	00:27:37,00	00:05:38,00(40)	00:21:59,00(66)
60	Vencálek Zdeněk (1960)	CZE		00:27:54,00	00:07:56,00(79)	00:19:58,00(47)
61	BROTHÁNEK Antonín (1972)	CZE		00:27:55,00	00:07:09,00(71)	00:20:46,00(54)
62	Hejtíková Gabriela (1981)	CZE	TT Trnava	00:28:04,00	00:06:59,00(68)	00:21:05,00(56)
63	Marková Michaela (1988)	CZE	TJ BIŽUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou	00:28:08,00	00:06:16,00(59)	00:21:52,00(65)
64	Moravec Šimon (1994)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:28:31,00	00:05:32,00(38)	00:22:59,00(70)
65	Zahradníková Lenka (1994)	CZE		00:28:36,00	00:06:02,00(55)	00:22:34,00(69)
66	Kukal Jiří (1994)	CZE	TRI SPORT TEAM	00:28:38,00	00:08:01,00(80)	00:20:37,00(53)
67	Karná Anna (1995)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:28:48,00	00:05:29,00(36)	00:23:19,00(72)
68	Fritscheová Aneta (1992)	CZE		00:28:53,00	00:05:14,00(25)	00:23:39,00(74)
69	Pelešková Gabriela (1996)	CZE	Krušnoman Triathlon Team Litvínov	00:28:57,00	00:07:47,00(78)	00:21:10,00(58)
70	Vachulková Štěpánka (1996)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	00:29:15,00	00:05:22,00(30)	00:23:53,00(76)
71	Kotěšovcová Anna (1996)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:29:22,00	00:05:51,00(50)	00:23:31,00(73)
72	Kuřiková Eva (1965)	CZE	TRI-CLUB JABLONEC a/Nisou	00:29:32,00	00:08:36,00(82)	00:20:56,00(55)
73	Kuřík Bronislav (1965)	CZE	Maják Jablonec nad Nisou	00:29:43,00	00:07:25,00(75)	00:22:18,00(68)
74	Matošková Lenka (1974)	CZE		00:29:53,00	00:05:59,00(54)	00:23:54,00(77)
75	Hampejs Jiří (1959)	CZE	SK DNF	00:30:11,00	00:07:11,00(72)	00:23:00,00(71)
76	Suchanová Kateřina (1995)	CZE		00:30:38,00	00:05:55,00(52)	00:24:43,00(79)
77	Uxa Tomáš (1965)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:30:42,00	00:08:55,00(83)	00:21:47,00(64)
78	Janák Karel (1957)	CZE	Titan sport club Zlín	00:31:52,00	00:06:56,00(67)	00:24:56,00(80)
79	Švandová Lenka (1973)	CZE	VSK FTVS PRAHA	00:32:04,00	00:07:02,00(69)	00:25:02,00(81)
80	Macek Tomáš (1971)	CZE		00:32:11,00	00:08:27,00(81)	00:23:44,00(75)
81	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ SPARTAK TŘEBÍČ	00:33:05,00	00:07:14,00(74)	00:25:51,00(82)
82	Moudrá Veronika (1993)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:33:34,00	00:06:43,00(65)	00:26:51,00(83)
83	Kalus Jaroslav (1983)	CZE		00:34:51,00	00:10:38,00(84)	00:24:13,00(78)

84	Benešová Václava (1967)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:35:56,00	00:06:53,00(66)	00:29:03,00(84)
DNF	Novák Petr (1972)	CZE	TJ BIŽUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou		00:06:29,00()	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:19